Duct System
Product Catalogue
QFQF
QF 20.1 English UK
The world’s fastest ducting™
®®
Available
from

L
QF rolled edge
Order Example:
Duct W Galv 0.7mm 300QF L=1.5m
Order Example:
Slip Duct W Clip and O-Ring Galv 0.7mm
100QF
This item includes:
1 pcs Slip Duct
1 pcs Rubber O-ring
Ø
mm Item no. L
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210001642 278 0.7  0.5
100 8210001643 278 0.7 0.6
125 8210001644 278 0.7 0.7
140 8210001645 278 0.7 0.8
150 8210001646 278 0.7 0.9
160 8210001647 278 0.7 0.9
180 8210001648 271 0.7 1.0
200 8210001649 271 0.7 1.2
224 8210001650 271 0.7 1.3
250 8210001651 271 0.7 1.4
300 8210001652 262 0.7 1.7
315 8210001653 262 0.7 1.8
350 8210001654 262 0.7 2.0
400 8210001655 262 0.9 2.9
450 8210001656 262 0.9 3.3
500 8210001657 262 0.9 3.7
560 8210001658 262 0.9 4.1
630 8210001659 262 0.9 4.6
710 8210001660 262 0.9 5.2
Ø
mm Item no. L
mm
T
 mm
Weight
kg
080 8210000885 1478 0.7 2.4
100 8210000886 1478 0.7 2.6
125 8210000887 1478 0.7 3.2
140 8210000888 1478 0.7 3.6
150 8210000889 1478 0.7 3.8
160 8210000890 1478 0.7 4.1
180 8210000891 1471 0.7 4.6
200 8210000892 1471 0.7 5.2
224 8210000893 1471 0.7 5.8
250 8210000894 1471 0.7 6.5
300 8210000895 1462 0.7 7.7
315 8210000896 1462 0.7 8.1
350 8210000897 1462 0.7 9.0
400 8210000898 1462 0.9 13.3
450 8210000899 1462 0.9 15.3
500 8210000900 1462 0.9 17.5
560 8210000901 1462 0.9 18.7
630 8210000902 1462 0.9 21.6
710 8210000903 1462 0.9 24.4
QF Duct
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm L=1.5m
Welded seam
QF Slip Duct
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
Welded seam
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
7
Ø
mm Item no. Weight
kg
80 8210000693 0.1
100 8210000694 0.1

630 8210000710 1.0
710 8210000711 1.1
Order Example:
Clip P Galv 160QF Nitrile
Galvanised
Incl. bolt and nut.
KVDA Split Strap
KVDD Legs for Split Strap
Duct mounted with Split Strap and
Legs for Split Strap.
ORDER EXAMPLE:
KVDA Split Strap Mild Steel 5mm
560mm
ORDER EXAMPLE:
KVDD Legs for Split Strap Galv
180mm 315mm
T
Ø
Ø Item No. T L Weight
kg
80 to 160 8210003377
2,5 65
0,12
180 to 315 8210003378 0,17
350 8210003379
3,0
235 0,35
400 8210003380 260 0,40
450 8210003381 285 0,45
500 8210003382 310 0,50
550 8210003383
= .5  (ø) + 100 mm
0,55
600 8210003384 0,60
650 8210003385 0,65
700 8210003386 0,70
800 8210003387 0,80
L
ø 550+
ø 80 - 500
L
T
T
Ø Item no. L T
80 8210001108 25 2
100 8210001109 25 2
120 8210001110 25 2
125 8210001111 25 2
140 8210001112 25 2
150 8210001113 25 2
160 8210001114 25 2
180 8210001115 25 2
200 8210001116 25 2
224 8210001117 25 2
250 8210001118 25 2
280 8210001119 30 2
300 8210001120 30 2
315 8210001121 30 2
325 8210001122 30 2
350 8210001123 30 2
400 8210001124 30 2
450 8210001125 30 2
500 8210001126 30 2
560 8210001295 40 5
630 8210001296 40 5
710 8210001297 40 5
800 8210001298 40 5
900 8210001299 40 5
1000 8210001300 40 5
L
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
QF Premium Clip
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020

900 8210000974 0.9 35.0
1000 8210000975 0.9 39.4
Order Example:
Duct W Galv 0.9mm 630FLN L=1m
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
9WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
Flange 30015 Dimensions in mm
Ø A
mm Item no. ID Bolt
Center OD No.
Ø10 T x W Weight
kg
100 8210001065 101 127 143 4 5 x 20 0.3
125 8210001066 126 157 178 4 5 x 25 0.5
140 8210001067 141 172 193 6 5 x 25 0.5
160 8210001069 161 192 213 6 5 x 25 0.6
180 8210001070 181 212 233 6 5 x 25 0.7
200 8210001071 203 232 253 6 5 x 25 0.7
250 8210001073 253 289 313 6 5 x 30 1.1
315 8210001076 317 349 377 8 5 x 30 1.3
350 8210001077 353 387 413 8 5 x 30 1.4
400 8210001079 404 438 464 12 5 x 30 1.6
450 8210001080 454 488 514 12 5 x 30 1.8
500 8210001081 504 538 564 12 5 x 30 2.0
560 8210001083 565 600 625 12 5 x 30 2.2
630 8210001085 635 670 695 16 5 x 30 2.4
710 8210001088 715 750 775 16 5 x 30 2.7
800 8210001090 804 848 884 16 5 x 40 4.1
900 8210001091 904 948 984 16 5 x 40 4.6
1000 8210001092 1005 1049 1085 16 5 x 40 5.2
Order Example:
Flange 30015 Galv 5mm 560FLN
ID
OD
Bolt Center T
W
No.
ø10
bolts
30015
Galvanised 5.0 mm
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
10 The world’s fastest ducting™
Order Example:
Bend Pressed Galv 0.9mm 100QF 60Deg R=1.5
15° Pressed Bends
45° Pressed Bends 60° Pressed Bends
30° Pressed Bends
QF Pressed Bends
(long radius)
Galv 0.9mm
R=1.0 or 1.5 x diameter to centreline
90° Pressed Bends
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210000174 120
0.9
0.1
100 8210000179 150 0.2
125 8210000184 190 0.4
140 8210000189 210 0.4
150 8210000194 225 0.4
160 8210000199 240 0.4
180 8210000204 270 0.5
200 8210000209 300 0.7
224 8210000214 337 0.9
250 8210000219 375 0.9
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210000141 080 0.5 0.2
100 8210000181 150
0.9
0.3
125 8210000186 190 0.4
140 8210000191 210 0.4
150 8210000196 225 0.5
160 8210000201 240 0.6
180 8210000206 270 0.9
200 8210000211 300 1.0
224 8210000216 337 1.6
250 8210000221 375 1.6
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
Thickness
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210000140 080 0.5 0.2
100 8210000180 150
0.9
0.3
125 8210000185 190 0.3
140 8210000190 210 0.4
150 8210000195 225 0.5
160 8210000200 240 0.5
180 8210000205 270 0.7
200 8210000210 300 0.9
224 8210000215 337 1.3
250 8210000220 375 1.5
Ø

710 8210000460 1065 0.9 12.6
15° Segmented bends
Order Example:
Bend Seg Galv 0.9mm 400QF 30Deg R=1.5
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
Segmented bends with
other radius available
upon request
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
12 The world’s fastest ducting™
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
T
mm
Weight
kg
315 8210000533 472.5 0.9 3.3
350 8210000538 525 0.9 4.7
400 8210000543 600 0.9 5.6
450 8210000548 675 0.9 6.6
500 8210000553 750 0.9 7.8
560 8210000558 840 0.9 10.7
630 8210000563 945 0.9 12.8
710 8210000568 1065 0.9 15.7
800 8210000573 1200 0.9 20.0
900 8210000578 1350 0.9 24.0
1000 8210000583 1500 0.9 29.7
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
T
mm
Weight
kg
315 8210000534 472.5 0.9 3.7
350 8210000539 525 0.9 5.7
400 8210000544 600 0.9 6.8
450 8210000549 675 0.9 8.2
500 8210000554 750 0.9 9.7
560 8210000559 840 0.9 13.8
630 8210000564 945 0.9 16.8
710 8210000569 1065 0.9 20.9
800 8210000574 1200 0.9 25.8
900 8210000579 1350 0.9 31.3
1000 8210000584 1500 0.9 39.3
Ø
mm Item no.
R
mm
T
mm
Weight
kg
315 8210000535 472.5 0.9 5.2
350 8210000540 525 0.9 6.7
400 8210000545 600 0.9 8.0
450 8210000550 675 0.9 9.7
500 8210000555 750 0.9 11.7
560 8210000560 840 0.9 17.0
630 8210000565 945 0.9 20.8
710 8210000570 1065 0.9 26.0
800 8210000575 1200 0.9 30.9
900 8210000580 1350 0.9 31.6
1000 8210000585 1500 0.9 38.7
Ø
mm Item no.

1000 8210000582 1500 0.9 29.7
15° Segmented Bends (FLN)
Order Example:
Bend Seg Galv 0.9mm 350FLN 90Deg R=1.5
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
13WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
All branches may be ordered by
description. For example,
Branch Std Galv AQF BQF CQF
with A, B, and C dimensions replaced
by the size required:
Order Example:
Branch Std Galv 150QF 80QF 100QF
Order Example:
Branch Std Galv 0.7mm 150QF 80QF 150QF 30deg
QF Branch Standard
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
Ø A
mm Example Item no. T  mm
080
Order Branches
by description or
visit our website for
current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9
710 0.9
L1
L2
108
A
30° C
B
L1 = ( B x 2 ) + 236
L2 = ( B / 2 ) + 58
C must be smaller
than or equal to A
B must be smaller
than or equal to C
Order Example:
Branch Double Galv 0.7mm 160QF 140QF 150QF 140QF 30Deg
QF Double Branch
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
Ø A
mm Item no.
T
mm
080
Order Branches
by description
or visit our
website for
current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9
710 0.9
108
L 2
B
C
D
A 30°
30°
L1 = ( C x 2 ) + 236
L2 = ( C / 2 ) + 58
C must be smaller than or equal to A
B must be smaller than or equal to C
D must be smaller than or equal to C
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
14 The world’s fastest ducting™
Order Example:
Branch Y Galv 0.9mm 630QF 630QF 630QF 60Deg
Order Example:
Branch Tee Galv 0.7mm 200QF 125QF
Order Example:
Reducer Galv 0.9mm 300QF 160QF
L
ØB
ØA
L = (A   B) + 166mm
QF Y-Branch(Breeches)
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
ØA
mm Item no.
T
mm
80
Order Y-Branches
by description or
visit our website for
current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9
710 0.9
B
L
A
58 D
60°
L = A + 100
B and D must be smaller than or equal to A
QF T-Branch
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
ØA
mm Item no.
T
mm
80
Order T-Branches
by description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9

A
L
Order Example:
Cut-In Galv 0.7mm 250 Main 180QF 30Deg
QF Boot Shoe
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
ØA
mm Item no.
T
mm
80
Order Boot Shoes
by description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9
710 0.9
Order Example:
Boot Shoe Galv 0.7mm 200QF 160QF 160QF
L = (A / 2) + (B / 2 + 58 mm)
The boot cut is always placed in the centre
QF Cut-in Boot Shoe
ØA
mm Item no,
T
mm
80
Order Cut-in
Branches by
description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9
710 0.9
Order Example:
Cut-in Boot Shoe Galv 0.7mm 80 Main 80QF
L =B x 2 + 236 mm
L1 = B / 2) + (C / 2 + 58 mm)
Boot Cut is always placed
in centre
QF Cut-in 30°
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
ØB
mm Item no.
T
mm
80
Order Cut-in
Branches by
description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0.7
100 0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9

630 8210000017
710 8210000018
Order Example:
Adapter Flange Galv 0.9mm 500QF 500FLN
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
17
QF Hose Adapter
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
QF Ventilation Adapter
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
QF Tabular Rivet
Adapter
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
58
Ø
QF nipple to hose
ØØ
46mm
Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000049
100 8210000050
125 8210000051
140 8210000052
150 8210000053
160 8210000054
180 8210000055
200 8210000056
224 8210000057
250 8210000058
300 8210000059
315 8210000060
350 8210000061
400 8210000062
450 8210000063
500 8210000064
560 8210000065
630 8210000066
710 8210000067
Ø
L
L = 58mm (for dia. 100 - 180)
L = 116mm (for dia. 200 - 500)
Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000019
100 8210000020
125 8210000021
140 8210000022
150 8210000023
160 8210000024
180 8210000025
200 8210000026
224 8210000027
250 8210000028
300 8210000029
315 8210000030
350 8210000031
400 8210000032
450 8210000033
500 8210000034
560 8210000035
630 8210000036
710 8210000037 Ø
mm Item no.
080 8210000106
100 8210000107
125 8210000108
140 8210000109
150 8210000110
160 8210000111
180 8210000112
200 8210000113

Ø
L
Order Example:
Adapter Nipple QF to FB Galv 0.9mm 630QF
630FB
Order Example:
Adapter Machine Expanded Galv 0.7mm
224QF L=0.3m
Order Example:
Adapter Ventilation Galv
0.7mm 315QF
Order Example:
Adapter Hose Galv 0.9mm 710QF
Order Example:
Adapter Rivet Galv 0.9mm 450QF
Ø A
mm Item no. Ø B
mm
080 8210001837 050
100 8210001838 050
125 8210001839 075
140 8210001840 075
150 8210001841 075
160 8210001842 075
180 8210001843 075
200 8210001844 100
224 8210001845 150
250 8210001846 150
300 8210001847 215
315 8210001848 200
400 8210001849 250
450 8210001850 300
500 8210001851 350
560 8210001852 400
600 8210001853 400
630 8210001854 450
Order Example:
Regulation Cone Galv
0.9mm 315mm 200mm
Regulation Cone
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
18 The world’s fastest ducting™
QF End Cap
Galv 0.7 - 0.9mm
  Ø
mm Item no. T
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210001012 0.7 0.1
100 8210001013 0.7 0.1
125 8210001014 0.7 0.2
140 8210001015 0.7 0.2
150 8210001016 0.7 0.2
160 8210001017 0.7 0.3
180 8210001018 0.7 0.4
200 8210001019 0.7 0.4
224 8210001020 0.7 0.5
250 8210001021 0.7 0.6
300 8210001022 0.7 0.9
315 8210001023 0.7 1.2
350 8210001024 0.7 1.6
400 8210001025 0.9 2.1
450 8210001026 0.9 2.6
500 8210001027 0.9 3.2
560 8210001028 0.9 3.9
630 8210001029 0.9 4.0
710 8210001030 0.9 4.5
Ø
mm Item no. T
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210001031 0.7 0.2
100 8210001032 0.7 0.2
125 8210001033 0.7 0.2
140 8210001034 0.7 0.2
150 8210001035 0.7 0.2
160 8210001036 0.7 0.2
180 8210001037 0.7 0.3
200 8210001038 0.7 0.3
224 8210001039 0.7 0.3

Wire
mesh
Order Example:
Damper Regulating Galv 0.7mm 100QF
Order Example:
End Cap Mesh Galv 0.9mm 400QF
Order Example:
End Cap Galv 0.7mm 315QF
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
19
The SBMS type energy saving damper is a manually
operated blast gate or sliding damper.
The SBAS energy saving damper is an automatic
blast gate driven by double acting compressed
air cylinders.
• The damper should be connected to clean and
dry compressed air
• Working pressure 6 – 8 bar
• Maximum temperature 75°C
• Voltage: 230V AC (Coils for 24-48-110 V AC
& DC optional)
SBAS Automatic Damper
Galv
SBMS Manual Damper
Galv
E
A
D
B
C
A
E
D
C
B
Ø
mm
Item no. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
Wt
kg
80 8210000784 397 197 133 185 254 3.0
100 8210000785 509 217 133 220 289 3.0
125 8210000786 564 242 133 248 316 3.5
140 8210000787 619 257 133 275 344 4.0
150 8210000788 629 267 133 280 349 4.0
160 8210000789 679 227 133 305 374 4.5
180 8210000790 739 297 133 335 404 5.0
200 8210000791 799 317 133 365 434 6.0
224 8210000792 883 341 133 407 476 6.5
250 8210000793 949 367 133 440 509 7.5
300 8210000794 1099 417 133 515 584 9.5
315 8210000795 1144 432 133 538 606 10.0
350 8210000796 1279 467 133 605 674 11.5
400 8210000797 1429 517 133 680 749 14.0
Ø
mm Item no. A

350 8210002044 1237 467 133 605 632 14.0 2 8210002003 8210002019
400 8210002045 1387 517 133 680 707 16.5 2 8210002004 8210002020
Order Example:
Damper Manual SBMS  Galv 315QF/FB
Order Example:
Damper Auto SBAS Galv 224QF/FB 230VAC
Reed Relay Microswitch
Optional accessories Item no.
Reed Relay (Kit includes 2 relays
with attachments) 8210002005
Microswitch 8210001605
Coil 230VAC G80-B-810 8210001600
Coil 230VAC Atex Zone 22 8210001601
Coil 24VAC EX II 3D 8210001602
Coil 24VAC 4W, G80-B-340 8210001603
Coil 24VDC 2.5W G80-B-330 NFES 8210000764
Coil 120VAC 7.5W 8210001604
Shield Cover
Plate
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
20 The world’s fastest ducting™
The SBBA is a circular slide damper for tight closure. In the closed posi-
tion, the damper is airtight and silent. Since there is no damper blade in the
air stream in the open position, the damper is suitable for use in systems for
dustladen air. The damper is used for closing extraction points on machinery
and in workplaces not currently in use.
Ø
mm
Item no. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
E
mm
F
mm
Weight
kg
80 8210004532 125 160 295 60 345 2.7
100 8210004533 125 180 285 60 405 3.0
125 8210004534 125 205 345 60 480 3.6
140 8210004535 125 230 395 60 555 4.5
150 8210004536 125 230 395 60 555 4.5
160 8210004537 125 240 415 60 585 4.7
180 8210004538 125 280 495 60 705 5.6
200 8210004539 125 280 495 60 705 5.6
225 8210004540 165 345 595 77 855 10.2
250 8210004541 165 370 595 77 855 12.2
300 8210004542 165 420 725 77 1050 18.1
315 8210004543 165 435 725 77 1050 19.0
350 8210004544 165 470 795 77 1155 22.5
400 8210004545 165 520 895 77 1305 26.1
SBBA Manual Damper
Galv
The SBBB is a circular compressed air powered automatic slide damper for

• ATEX coil and solenoid optional
A
Order Example:
Damper Manual SBBA Galv 225QF
Order Example:
Damper Automatic SBBB Galv 315QF 230VAC
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
21
Designed for quick changes between two streams and ideal for conveying
dust particulate, our diverters meet EU’s machinery directive (98/37/EC)
and as standard are manufactured in 2 and 3 mm painted mild steel.
Manual & Automatic Diverter Valves
Operation
• The damper should be connected to clean and dry compressed air
• Normal working pressure: 0.6 MPa (6 bar)
• Maximum pressure: 1.0 MPa (10 bar)
• Temp. range: 80° C (dry air 20° C)
Finish
• RAL5010 blue
RGSM Manual Diverter / RGBM Automatic Diverter
MS 2 and 3mm 45Deg RAL 5010
RGSL Manual Diverter / RGBL Automatic Diverter
MS 2 and 3mm 60Deg RAL 5010
RGSM RGBM
RGBL
Ø
X
LY
Ø
X
L
Y
Order Example:
Diverter RGSM Manual MS 2 and 3mm
350QF 45Deg RAL 5010
Order Example:
Diverter Y RGBL Automatic MS 2 and 3mm
200QF 60Deg RAL 5010
Ø
mm
RGSM
Item No.
RGBM
Item No.
L
mm
X
mm
Y
mm
Damper blade
thickness
Weight
RGSM
Weight
RGBM
125 8210000842 8210000827 400 110 110 4 3.2 7.3
150 8210000844 8210000829 495 145 145 5 4.6 9.0
160 8210000845 8210000830 495 145 145 5 4.7 9.2
180 8210000846 8210000831 560 145 145 5 8.4 12.9
200 8210000847 8210000832 560 145 145 5 8.5 13.5
250 8210000849 8210000834 855 250 250 5 14.1 19.1
300 8210000850 8210000835 940 250 250 5 19.2 24.2
350 8210000852 8210000837 1000 250 250 6 23.9 28.9
400 8210000853 8210000838 1070 295 295 6 36.5 42.5
450 8210000854 8210000839 1125 295 295 6 40.8 46.7
500 8210000855 8210000840 1315 295 295 6 53.6 59.7
Ø A
mm
RGSL
Item No.
RGBL
Item No.
L
mm
X
mm
Y
mm
Damper blade
thickness
Weight
RGSL
Weight
RGBL
125 8210000870 8210000856 330 110 110 4 3.2 7.2
150 8210000872 8210000858 455 145 145 5 4.6 9.0
160 8210000873 8210000859 455 145 145 5 4.7 9.1
180 8210000874 8210000860 525 145 145 5 8.4 12.9
200 8210000875 8210000861 525 145 145 5 8.5 13.4
250 8210000877 8210000863 820 250 250 5 14.1 19.1
300 8210000878 8210000864 900 250 250 5 19.1 24.2
350 8210000880 8210000866 880 250 250 6 23.9 28.9
400 8210000881 8210000867 930 295 295 6 36.4 42.5
450 8210000882 8210000868 965 295 295 6 40.8 46.8
500 8210000883 8210000869 1040 295 295 6 53.6 59.7
RGSL
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
22 The world’s fastest ducting™
Order Example:
Mikalor Clip 63mm Nb
60-80mm Range
Ø
 mm Item no. Hose size
32-50 8604004038 38

250 8210002222 350 2.8
300 8210002223 420 3.7
Order Example:
Ball Joint Galv 1.0mm
300QF
Order Example:
Jet Cowl Galv 0.9mm 450QF
L
Ø Ø
Ø
mm Item no. L H
160 8210001915 480 495
200 8210001916 600 575
250 8210001917 750 675
315 8210001918 945 805
350 8210001919 1050 875
400 8210001920 1200 975
450 8210001921 1350 1075
500 8210001922 1500 1175
560 8210001923 1500 1295
QF Drop Out Box
Galv
The Drop Out Box stops large wood chips in the airstream. Inside
the duct, deflectors knock chips downward into the built in hopper.
ØL
H
Order Example:
Drop Out Box Galv 500QF
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
Ball Joint
Galv 1.0mm
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
24 The world’s fastest ducting™
•	No. of connections (X is from 2 to 8) and shape (round or rectangular)
must be specified
•	Ø2 edge type must be specified (example: hose connection
Sputnik – Suction Hood
Galv
Ø
mm Item no. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
L
mm
Weight
kg
080 8210001097 150 300 75 450 0.6
100 8210001098 150 300 75 450 1.0
125 8210001099 150 300 75 450 2.0
140 8210001100 150 300 75 450 2.9
150 8210001101 150 300 75 450 3.4
160 8210001102 150 300 75 450 3.8
180 8210001103 150 300 75 450 4.9
200 8210001104 150 300 75 450 5.9
224 8210001105 150 300 75 450 6.9
250 8210001106 150 300 75 450 8.3
300 8210001107 150 300 75 450 10.7
Floor Sweep
Galv 0.9mm
Ø2 Ø3 Ø4
ØA
Ø
B A
L
C
ØA
Ø2 Ø3 Ø4 Ø5
Order Example:
Sputnik-Suction Hood Galv 160QF (add all other diameters and end types ex. 4 X 100 Ø2  200 ØA)
Order Example:
Floor Sweep Galv 160QF/FB
Ø
mm Item no.
T
mm
100
Order Suction
Hoods by
description or
visit our website
for current
item codes
0.7
125 0.7
140 0.7
150 0.7
160 0.7
180 0.7
200 0.7
224 0.7
250 0.7
300 0.7
315 0.7
350 0.7
400 0.9
450 0.9
500 0.9
560 0.9
630 0.9
710 0.9
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
25
QF Silencer
Galv
Ø
mm
Item no.
QF
H
mm
L
mm
Weight
kg
160 8210002126 250 550 4.0
200 8210002127 300 600 6.0
250 8210002128 375 706 11.0
315 8210002129 440 771 16.5
350 8210002130 475 806 22.5
400 8210002131 525 856 31.0
450 8210002132 575 906 37.5
500 8210002133 625 956 38.0
560 8210002134 685 1116 44.5
630 8210002135 755 1186 47.0
710 8210002136 835 1266 57.0
L
H Ø
Ø
mm
Item no.
FLN
H
mm
L
mm
Weight
kg
160 8210002137 250 550 5.0
200 8210002138 300 600 7.5
250 8210002139 375 706 11.0

630 8210002146 755 1186 47.0
710 8210002147 835 1266 57.0
Order Example:
Back Pressure Flap Valve Galv 250QF
QF Back Pressure Flap Valve
Galv
WWW.NORDFAB.COM  •  ORDERMAIL: UKSALES@NORDFAB.COM
Ø
mm Item no.
T
mm
L
mm
080 67000172
50 600
100 67000173
125 67000174
150 67000175
160 67000176
200 67000177
250 67000178
300 67000179
315 67000180
350 67000181
400 67000182
450 67000183
500 67000184
560 67000185
630 67000186
710 67000187
Order Example:
Silencer Galv 300QF L=600 50mm Wall
PRODUCT CATALOGUE – QF DUCT SYSTEM 2020
26 The world’s fastest ducting™
Complementary Fire Prevention for
your Dust Collection System
Simple, Economical Fire Protection
Installed in ducting as part of a dust
collection system, the Nordfab Inline Spark
Trap greatly reduces the possibility of fire
in cyclones / collectors by decreasing the
number of sparks which could reach the
cyclone or collector through the ductwork.
The spark trap’s effectiveness is based
on a simple principle—disrupting the
laminar airflow to cause sparks to cool and
extinguish before they can enter a cyclone/
collector. There are no moving parts and no
power is required for operation.
Quick, Easy Installation and
Cleanout
Quick-Fit clamp-together ducting elimina-
tes rivets, screws, and welding, significant-
ly reducing the time required to install or
replace ducting. The Nordfab Inline Spark
Trap can quickly and easily be mounted
into QuickFit ducting systems, or other
duct systems with use of a Nordfab adapter,
and the trap can easily be removed for
cleanout. Calibration or other assistance
from a factory technician is not required.
Nordfab Inline Spark
Trap (shown with
viewing spools on
either side)
sparks visible in
airstream entering trap
(closeup below)
airstream exiting
trap
(closeup below)
Ø
mm
Item no.
Galv
Item no.
SS
Pressure loss
in Pa
at 15 m / s.
Height
mm
Width
mm
T mm
Galv
T mm
SS
Weight
kg
100 8210001264 8210001252 212 180 466 0.7 0.7 2.8
125 8210001265 8210001253 212 224 504 0.7 0.7 3.2
160 8210001266 8210001254 224 280 546 0.7 0.7 3.7
200 8210001267 8210001255 274 350 606 0.7 0.7 5.0
250 8210001268 8210001256 299 400 606 0.7 0.7 5.9
315 8210001269 8210001257 336 500 676 0.7 0.7 6.8
400 8210001270 8210001258 361 630 766 0.7 0.7 7.3
450 8210001271 8210001259 299 710 826 0.9 0.9 15.0
500 8210001272 8210001260 311 810 926 0.9 0.9 21.0
560 8210001273 8210001261 300 920 1026 0.9 0.9 26.0
630 8210001274 8210001262 315 1020 1086 0.9 0.9 33.0